1
Semiconductor
December 1997
HI5721
10-Bit, 125 MSPS,
High Speed D/A Converter
Features
• Throughput Rate  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 125 MSPS

(PDIP, SOIC)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
HI5721BIP -40 to 85 28 Ld PDIP E28.6
HI5721BIB -40 to 85 28 Ld SOIC (W) M28.3
HI5721-EVP 25 Evaluation Board (PDIP)
HI5721-EVS 25 Evaluation Board (SOIC)
28
27
26
25